
 

 

 

 
MAHARASHTRA STATE ELECTRICITY TRANSMISSION CO. LTD. 

   400 kV R.S. (O &M) Division, Khadka- Bhusawal. 
 

1st TIME EXTENSION SRM E-TENDER NOTICE No.T-05/2020-21 

The sale period for RFx No. 7000017198 SRM E-Tender No.EE/400KV/ RS/Dn./ KDK/ BSL/ T-05/ 

2020-21 invited for the Work of Chemical weed control treatment for 400/220/132/33/11KV switchyard and 

other required area including colony and Cutting & Removing of grass buds, thorny bushes, shrubs & Trunks etc. 

and Disposing by any means i.e. mechanical or manual for outside premises of switchyard as required at 400 kV 

RS Division Khadka Bhusawal is further (1st time) extended from Dtd. 28.08.2020 at 13:00 hrs. to 

31.08.2020 up to 13:00 hrs. Date of opening (Tech. bid): 31.08.2020 at 14:00 Hrs. (If Possible). All 

other terms & conditions of the SRM E-Tender will remain unchanged.Contact person: Executive 

Engineer Mob. No.7768000464. For further details please visit to https://srmetender.mahatransco.in. 

Note: All eligible Supplier/Contractors are mandated to get enrolled on SRM E-Tenders (New) portal of 

MSETCL. 

                                                             Executive Engineer, 400 kV RS Dn, Khadka-Bhusawal 

Please do not publish the matter below this line. 

 

 Sd/- 

   Executive Engineer 

400 kV RS Dn, MSETCL 

                                                                           Khadka-Bhusawal 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

https://srmetender.mahatransco.in/

